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R
S PROTECTIVE BARRIERS

FOR PEOPLE AND PROPERTY

GUARD RAIL SYSTEMS 

◆ Inner Plant Offices
◆ Aisle Ways
◆ Parking Lots
◆ Specialty Machinery
◆ Recreation Areas

◆ Shipping &
 Receiving Areas

◆ Personnel Protection
◆ Racks & Shelves
◆ Mezzanines

MACHINERY & RACK GUARDS SAFETY BOLLARDS 

RACK GUARDS COLUMN & PIPE PROTECTORS 

GUIDANCE BARRIERS / GATES / MISC. SAFETY RAILING 

APPLICATIONS
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Eliminate the need for costly scraping and painting of unsightly
bollards. The low density polyethylene thermoplastic molded
sleeves slide over existing bollards. No hardware needed.
Additional  sizes and colors available.

LANDSCAPE BOLLARDS
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The yellow powder coated bollard with spring
loaded design alerts personnel that they are too
close to the fixture being protected. A mercury
switch activated warning beeper and strobe light
is optional. This feature alerts the individual that
they have hit the bollard and should stop. Units
are 2-1/2" in diameter and stand 42" tall.

FLEXIBLE BOLLARDS

MODEL
BSPBOL-42
BSPBOL-42-B
BSPBOL-42-BL
BSLBOL-ABK

DESCRIPTION
Steel Pipe Bollard
Steel Pipe Bollard with Beeper
Steel Pipe Bollard w/Beeper & Strobe
Mounting Kit (4) 3/8" x 3" Anchor Bolts

MODEL
BPC-24-4.5
BPC-24-4.5
BPC-42-4.5
BPC-24-5.5
BPC-24-5.5
BPC-42-5.5

HEIGHT
24"
36"
42"
24"
36"
42"

DIAMETER
4-3/4" I.D
4-3/4" I.D
4-3/4" I.D
5-3/4" I.D
5-3/4" I.D
5-3/4" I.D

USE WITH
BOL-24-4.5
BOL-36-4.5
BOL-42-4.5
BOL-24-5.5
BOL-36-5.5
BOL-42-5.5
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Attractive bollard sleeve is made of plastic and includes
vertical ribs for an aesthetically pleasing appearance. Each
sleeve includes a top cap. Two opposite sides include a flat
area 2" wide to display a vertical sign if desired. Safety yellow
in color. Includes installation hardware. Custom screen print,
special colors and sizes are available.

RIBBED PLASTIC BOLLARD COVER

MODEL
BSLEE-24
BSLEE-42
BSLEE-54

USE WITH
PIPE DIAMETER

4", 5", 6"
4", 5", 6"
4", 5", 6"

HEIGHT
24"
42"
54"
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Replace lost or damaged bollard caps. Available in Cast Steel or Molded
Rubber. Easy to attach. Steel caps must be welded in place. Rubber
cap installation is press-fit.

BOLLARD CAPS

MODEL
BOL-CAP-4.5-S
BOL-CAP-5.5-S
BOL-CAP-4.5-R
BOL-CAP-5.5-R

FITS A PIPE
INNER DIAMETER
4.26" (4" SCH. 10 Pipe)

5.30" (5" SCH. 10 Pipe)

4.26" (4" SCH. 10 Pipe)

5.30" (5" SCH. 10 Pipe)

MATERIAL
Cast Steel
Cast Steel

Molded Rubber
Molded Rubber

FITS
MODEL
BOL-4.5
BOL-5.5
BOL-4.5
BOL-5.5MOLDED RUBBER

CAST STEEL

Custom
Screen Print

Available

Strobe Light
& Beeper




